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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

o

1.82% (0.20)

JP3240400006
2801

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

10,414 EUR
NIKKEI 225

10.70 EUR (471)
10.90 EUR (457)
11.30 EUR
11.50 EUR
11.30 EUR
11.00 EUR
11.31266 EUR
790

8,937.00

3

Company report: KIKKOMAN CORP &

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 2801

12.50
12.00

11.50 Jl

11.00

10.50 |

10.00

9.50

05.2023

03.2023 11.2023

02.2024 052024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
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Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=JP3240400006-2024-05-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DJP3240400006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3240400006&ID_NOTATION=416583746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3240400006&ID_NOTATION=416583746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dcec8f0d5628429971700d206c2498a715ebbe5db7b282039f5a0dcafb70f57&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d6c3ce7cd63e59de&time=1715674906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90dbb029e69c51719deaf1e86358cc624dc8afcb6527764ea848748f78ac8099&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e1da9903db526d4e7&time=1715674906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=453206b396a7ff8380b76816d6e9402f69b6fba5ef070a8b52a5b9bb906909ce&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0a7a34f726d6a61fa&time=1715674906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6620a9f85c357eb83261637d973b011db17545cdbad8e278b1eaf383779dc966&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9923604cf99d103cb&time=1715674906&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94aba89809f20bb943fcc8bc9995396d6856247eb013e1afca58ad2abe3f744c&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=244ca6da02390f62c&time=1715674906&tool=RSC
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Price

11.20 EUR

Difference (] 1.82% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN JP3240400006
Symbol 2801
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,414 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.70 EUR (471)
Ask (Ask size) 10.90 EUR (457)
Open 11.30 EUR
High 11.50 EUR
Low 11.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.00 EUR
VWAP 11.31266 EUR
Volume (pcs) 790
Trading volume 8,937.00
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk
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Perf (%) -5.88%  +5.66% -
Perf (abs.) -0.70 +0.60 -
Beta 0.84 0.85 0.90
Volatility 30.45 30.49 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KIKKOMAN CORP
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Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

2024/05/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:31

08:15

08:12

Price

11.20 EUR

1,834.00 JPY

10.70 EUR

10.90 EUR

10.70 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 3
41.12 3,052
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=416583746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212892
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/04/ 15:30 12.90 USD
16

2024/05/ 09:30 10.60 EUR
13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1278297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1278297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345533
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18985
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Company profile

Company Logo

KIKKOITIan
NN

Contact Details
KIKKOMAN CORP.

250 Noda - 278-8601 Noda
Telefon: +81-4-7123-5111

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Kikkoman Corp. is a holding company which engages in the food manufacturing business. It
operates through the following segments: Domestic Foods-Manufacturing and Sales,
Domestic Others, Overseas Foods-Manufacturing and Sales, and Overseas Foods-
Wholesale. The Domestic Foods-Manufacturing and Sales segment manufactures and sells
soy sauce, beverages, and alcoholic beverages. The Domestic Others segment involves in
the production and sale of clinical diagnostic reagents, hygiene inspection agents,
processing enzymes and chemical products such as hyaluronic acid. It also operates in real
estate property leasing, logistics, and back-office support for Kikkoman Group, and other
businesses. The Overseas Foods-Manufacturing and Sales segment sells soy sauce, Del
Monte products, and overseas health foods. The Overseas Food-Wholesale segment
purchases and sells oriental food products in Japan and overseas. The company was
founded on December 7, 1917 and is headquartered in Noda, Japan.
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